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303 - Merejam Lembing Lelaki - Qualification

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 62.33 KHO MEI KUAN Sarawak 2000
Record SAGA RSA 53.99 MOHD AZIZIE MASDONE Beaufort 2015

Group 1 Start Time: 08:52 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 710 FEBIANS VITUS TBN 52.58 52.58 - -   Q

2 584 ERICKSON JAKSON RNU 51.13 47.99 51.13 -   Q

3 549 DOMINIC YONG FOOK PAU PTT 49.54 49.54   Q

4 232 VILLEY VICKY KAINON KMU 47.11 42.06 47.11 46.90   q

5 799 AZZALI PILIMON TNM 44.90 41.48 42.70 44.90   q

6 786 ABENJO ANDURUS TPD 42.25 41.28 40.48 42.25   q

7 753 CHEA SIONG AN TWU 38.73 38.73 37.16 38.17  

Group 2 Start Time: 08:52 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 122 Mohd HAIQAL KBG 54.21 54.21 RSA     Q

2 816 EDDY EDLEY YUWANG TNM 53.16 48.43 53.16   Q

3 662 Mohd FAZRIN AZRI SPN 49.65 X 49.65 41.92   Q

4 717 JACKLEE VELLERY JANURIS TBN 49.65 49.65   Q

5 865 BRAELDYENN WONG ZHENG JIA TRN 45.39 42.31 45.39 40.47   q

6 231 FREDDY HEE RONG CHUEN KMU 43.20 38.36 42.45 43.20   q

7 306 Muhd SYAFIQ MUKHZANI KNK 40.59 X 40.59 37.18  
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Merejam Lembing Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 122 Mohd HAIQAL KBG 54.21 RSA  

2 2 816 EDDY EDLEY YUWANG TNM 53.16

3 1 710 FEBIANS VITUS TBN 52.58

4 1 584 ERICKSON JAKSON RNU 51.13

5 2 662 Mohd FAZRIN AZRI SPN 49.65

6 2 717 JACKLEE VELLERY JANURIS TBN 49.65

7 1 549 DOMINIC YONG FOOK PAU PTT 49.54

8 1 232 VILLEY VICKY KAINON KMU 47.11

9 2 865 BRAELDYENN WONG ZHENG JIA TRN 45.39

10 1 799 AZZALI PILIMON TNM 44.90

11 2 231 FREDDY HEE RONG CHUEN KMU 43.20

12 1 786 ABENJO ANDURUS TPD 42.25

13 2 306 Muhd SYAFIQ MUKHZANI KNK 40.59

14 1 753 CHEA SIONG AN TWU 38.73

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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